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High Lodge – 5th September 2021
Race Results

[bookmark: _GoBack]5-7 year old’s (300m run / 1km bike / 100m dash)

	Last Name
	First Name
	Run 1 + T1
	Bike + T2
	Run 2
	Finish Time
	Position

	Hamment
	Samuel
	01:36.1
	02:26.5
	00:12.3
	04:14.9
	1

	Ames
	Oscar
	01:41.6
	02:24.7
	00:12.0
	04:18.3
	2

	Lake
	Archie
	01:51.8
	03:36.7
	00:18.1
	05:46.6
	3

	Ames
	Tallulah
	02:04.6
	03:27.8
	00:19.7
	05:52.1
	4

	Robinson Walker
	Willow
	02:20.9
	03:11.0
	00:51.3
	00:06:23
	5



7-9 year old’s (300m run / 1km bike / 300m run)

	Last Name
	First Name
	Run 1 + T1
	Bike + T2
	Run 2
	Finish Time
	Position

	Cockburn
	Freddie
	01:10.3
	03:32.6
	01:15.3
	05:58.2
	1

	Deery
	William
	01:32.7
	04:41.6
	01:27.6
	07:41.9
	5

	Irvine
	Isla
	01:23.6
	04:41.4
	01:25.0
	07:30.0
	4

	Law
	Maddox
	01:12.4
	03:41.0
	01:19.6
	06:13.0
	2

	Law
	Grayson
	01:20.5
	04:08.3
	01:24.7
	06:53.5
	3

	Stroud
	Aiden
	01:55.2
	05:25.6
	01:55.0
	09:15.8
	6



10-13 year olds (300m run / 1.5km bike / 300m run)

	Last Name
	First Name
	Run 1 + T1
	Bike + T2
	Run 2
	Finish Time
	Position

	Allman
	Ted
	01:19.9
	06:05.5
	01:12.8
	08:38.2
	1

	Davenport
	Jack
	01:25.7
	07:06.3
	01:30.4
	10:02.4
	2

	Davenport
	Tom
	01:24.8
	-
	-
	-
	DNF



Well done to all of our junior participants – you were awesome!

Entries for our Junior Winter Series are now open on Entrycentral
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